Microchip Technology - PIC32MM0064GPL028-I/SP Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

)
S
C
C
P
(4
)
C
L
C
S
P
I(2
) /I
2 S
PIC32MM0016GPL020 20 16 4 16/16 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 11 2 Yes Yes Yes SSOP/QFN
PIC32MM0032GPL020 20 32 8 16/16 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 11 2 Yes Yes Yes SSOP/QFN
PIC32MM0064GPL020 20 64 8 16/16 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 11 2 Yes Yes Yes SSOP/QFN
PIC32MM0016GPL028 28 16 4 22/19 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 12 2 Yes Yes Yes SSOP/SOIC/
QFN/UQFN
PIC32MM0032GPL028 28 32 8 22/19 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 12 2 Yes Yes Yes SSOP/ SOIC/
QFN/UQFN
PIC32MM0064GPL028 28 64 8 22/19 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 12 2 Yes Yes Yes SPDIP/SSOP/
SOIC/QFN/
UQFN
PIC32MM0016GPL036 36/40 16 4 29/20 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 14 2 Yes Yes Yes VQFN/UQFN
PIC32MM0032GPL036 36/40 32 8 29/20 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 14 2 Yes Yes Yes VQFN/UQFN
PIC32MM0064GPL036 36/40 64 8 29/20 7 8 2 1 1 2 2 2 14 2 Yes Yes Yes VQFN/UQFN
Note 1: UART1 has assigned pins. UART2 is remappable.
2: SPI1 has assigned pins. SPI2 is remappable.
3: MCCP can be configured as a PWM with up to 6 outputs, input capture, output compare, 2 x 16-bit timers or
1 x 32-bit timer.